Tots N Toyland Schedule

TIME
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:15
8:15-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:15

9:15-10:15
10:15-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:15
4:15-4:30
4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

Toddlers
Free Play

Reading Time
Diapers/Wash
Breakfast
Rise and Shine
Art/Math/Science/Sensory
Outdoor Time
Diapers/Wash
Lunch
Lights Down/Quiet Transition
Nap
Nap
Nap
Nap
Diapers/Wash
Snack
Music/Dance/Alt Outdoor
Craft
Diapers/Wash
Reading Time
Table Games

Cleanup/Pickup

Twos 1st Half
Free Play

Reading Time
Bathroom/Wash
Breakfast
Rise and Shine
Outdoor Time
Art/Math/Science/Sensory
Bathroom/Wash
Lunch
Lights Down/Quiet Transition
Nap
Nap
Nap
Nap
Bathroom/Wash
Snack
Music/Dance/Alt Outdoor
Craft
Bathroom/Wash
Reading Time
Table Games

Cleanup/Pickup

Twos 2nd Half
Free Play

Reading Time
Bathroom/Wash
Breakfast
Rise and Shine
Art/Math/Science/Sensory
Outdoor Time
Bathroom/Wash
Lunch
Lights Down/Quiet Transition
Nap
Nap
Nap
Nap
Bathroom/Wash
Snack
Music/Dance/Alt Outdoor
Craft
Bathroom/Wash
Reading Time
Table Games

Cleanup/Pickup

Preschool 1st Half
Free Play

Reading Time
Bathroom/Wash
Breakfast
Rise and Shine
Outdoor Time
Art/Math/Science/Sensory
Bathroom/Wash
Lunch
Lights Down/Quiet Transition
Nap
Nap
Nap
Nap
Bathroom/Wash
Snack
Music/Dance/Alt Outdoor
Craft
Bathroom/Wash
Reading Time
Table Games

Cleanup/Pickup

Preschool 2nd Half
Free Play

Reading Time
Bathroom/Wash
Breakfast
Rise and Shine
Art/Math/Science/Sensory
Outdoor Time
Bathroom/Wash
Lunch
Lights Down/Quiet Transition
Nap
Nap
Nap
Nap
Bathroom/Wash
Snack
Music/Dance/Alt Outdoor
Craft
Bathroom/Wash
Reading Time
Table Games

Cleanup/Pickup

* Diaper changes for Infants and Toddlers are not accurately reflected in this schedule for the purpose of page space.




