Tots N Toyland Schedule

TIME	Toddlers	Twos 1st Half	Twos 2nd Half	Preschool 1st Half	Preschool 2nd Half
7:30-8:00	Free Play				
8:00-8:15	Reading Time				
8:15-8:30	Diapers/Wash	Bathroom/Wash	Bathroom/Wash	Bathroom/Wash	Bathroom/Wash
8:30-9:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00-9:15	Rise and Shine				
9:15-10:15	Art/Math/Science/Sensory	Outdoor Time	Art/Math/Science/Sensory	Outdoor Time	Art/Math/Science/Sensory
10:15-11:15	Outdoor Time	Art/Math/Science/Sensory	Outdoor Time	Art/Math/Science/Sensory	Outdoor Time
11:15-11:30	Diapers/Wash	Bathroom/Wash	Bathroom/Wash	Bathroom/Wash	Bathroom/Wash
11:30-12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:00-12:30	Lights Down/Quiet Transition				
12:30-1:00	Nap	Nap	Nap	Nap	Nap
1:00-1:30	Nap	Nap	Nap	Nap	Nap
1:30-2:00	Nap	Nap	Nap	Nap	Nap
2:00-2:30	Nap	Nap	Nap	Nap	Nap
2:30-2:45	Diapers/Wash	Bathroom/Wash	Bathroom/Wash	Bathroom/Wash	Bathroom/Wash
2:45-3:00	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
3:00-3:30	Music/Dance/Alt Outdoor				
3:30-4:00	Craft	Craft	Craft	Craft	Craft
4:00-4:15	Diapers/Wash	Bathroom/Wash	Bathroom/Wash	Bathroom/Wash	Bathroom/Wash
4:15-4:30	Reading Time				
4:30-5:00	Table Games				
5:00-5:30	Cleanup/Pickup	Cleanup/Pickup	Cleanup/Pickup	Cleanup/Pickup	Cleanup/Pickup

^{*} Diaper changes for Infants and Toddlers are not accurately reflected in this schedule for the purpose of page space.